Emmett

Leonard

Patton

Deplero Dean E. Depiero, Attomey & Counselor at Law
Prime AE Group of Ohlo PAC

Plzzuti

Hetzler

Rajadhyaksha

Masteila

Meyer

Katzenmeyer

Bowers

Rajadhyaksha

Huang

Reynolds 1 Smith & Hale, LLC
United Staelworkers District 1 PCE

Smoot  Sr.

Ray

Ray

Ruben

Ricart

Brown
Nationwide Mutual insurance Co. PAC 00076174
HDR, Inc, PAC €00103903
810 e

Barrett 810 Grandview LLC

T 810 Lc

McClimon 810 Grandview LLC

Gallas 810 Grandview LLC
810 d uc

Morris

Edwards PIAM

Edwards
Friends of Ginther

Wiliams

Williams

Kelly
Kevin L, Boyce Committee
United Food and Commercial Workers international Union, AFL-CI0, CLC
Nationwide Mutual Insurance Co PAC 000076174

521 Falriawn Dr

417 Glen Echo Circle
5546 Pearl Rd

545 E Town St

150 E Robinson St., Ste 1911
1645 Ridgeway Pl
6121 Huntley Rd
9362 Brock Rd

1560 Horton P1

250 W Spring St, #821
2284 Cob Tail Way
PO Box 1131

7192 Dublin Rd

37 W Broad St.

777 Dearbom Park Ln, Ste)
3919 Sunbury Rd

PO Box 21444

PO Box 21444

140'S Columbia Ave
661 Dennison Ave
3921 Lyytham Ct

1 Nationwide Plaza
8404 indian Hills Dr
842 N 4th 5t, Ste 200
842 N 4th St, Ste 200
842 N 4th St, Ste 200
842 N 4th St, Ste 200
245 € 1st Ave

245 E 1st Ave

980 Willow Bluff Dr
495 5 High St, Ste 150
495 S High St, Ste 150
545 E Town St

6193 Billington Dr
197 Preston Rd

1977 Wyandotte Rd
1480 Dublin Rd

1775 K5t N\w

One Nationwide Plaza

Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Parma OH
Columbus OH
Orlando FL
Grandview Heights ON
Columbus OH
Plain City OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Blackiick OH
‘Worthington OH
Dublin OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Bexley OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Omaha NE
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus GCH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Washington Dc
Columbus Oh

43017
43215

43219
43221
43221
43209
43215
43220
43215
68114
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43235
43215
43215
43215
43213
43209
43212
43215

43215

1/30/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2212018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018

2/12/2018

2/12/2018

2/12/2018

2/12/2018

2/12/2018
3/1/2018
3/1/2018
3/1/2018
3/172018
3/1/2018
3/7/2018
3/71/2018
3/7/2018
3/7/2018
3/712018
3/9/2018

3/14/2018

3/14/2018

3/14/2018

3/20/2018
4/s/2018
4/5/2018

4/11/2018

4172018

4/18/2018

GUBVNVBLVBVLVLAIVNANPALBLDBVBLALVLLLLALLLLLLLLLLLGL

5,000.00

42,450.00

Loan Repayment

1/30/2018
1/30/2018
1/30/2018
1/30/2018
1/30/2018
1/30/2018
1/30/2018
1/30/2018
1/30/2018
1/30/3018
1/30/2018
1/30/2018
1/30/2018
1/24/2018
1/24/2018
1/24/2018
1/24/2018
1/24/2018

31€
31€
31E
31E
3E
31€
31E
31€
31€
31E
31E
31€
31E
31
31E
31€
31E
31E
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
A
31A
31A
31A
a2
1A
31A



